
Date Weekday Speaker Special Events
5/10/2020 Sunday Rev. Rosemary Calderalo CANCELLED Rev. Rosemary Calderalo Mediumship and Psychic Development 

Workshop 1-3 Cost: $25
5/17/2020 Sunday James Bae CANCELLED Introduction to Spiritualism:  The Spirit World  1 - 3

5/24/2020 Sunday Stacy Kopchinski
5/31/2020 Sunday Darren Brittain CANCELLED CSE Board Meeting 1PM
6/7/2020 Sunday Will Harris CANCELLED Introduction to Spiritualism:  Focus on Healing  1 - 3

6/14/2020 Sunday Rev. Rosemary Calderalo CANCELLED Rev. Rosemary Calderalo Mediumship and Psychic Development 
   6/21/2020 Sunday Konstanza Morning Star CANCELLED CSE Board Meeting 1PM

6/28/2020 Sunday Richard Schoeller CANCELLED Introduction to Spiritualism:  Focus on Mediumship  1 - 3

7/5/2020 Sunday Susan Luck
7/11/2020 Saturday N/A Psychic Saturday
7/12/2020 Sunday Melody Krafft Melody Krafft Workshop
7/19/2020 Sunday CSE Board Meeting 1PM
7/26/2020 Sunday
8/2/2020 Sunday
8/9/2020 Sunday

8/16/2020 Sunday Rev. Rosemary Calderalo Rev. Rosemary Calderalo Mediumship and Psychic Development Workshop 1-3 
Cost: $25

8/23/2020 Sunday CSE Board Meeting 1PM
8/29/2020 Saturday N/A Workshop on Past Life Regression with Susan Luck   10-12:30

8/30/2020 Sunday
9/6/2020 Sunday

9/12/2020 Saturday N/A Psychic Saturday
9/13/2020 Sunday Rev. Rosemary Calderalo Rev. Rosemary Calderalo Mediumship and Psychic Development Workshop 1-3 

Cost: $25
9/20/2020 Sunday Susan Luck CSE Annual Membership Meeting 1 PM
9/26/2020 Saturday N/A Workshop on Myers-Briggs - Understanding Yourself and Others with Susan Luck

9/27/2020 Sunday
10/3/2020 Saturday N/A Dominic Boag Day Workshop/Evening Gallery Readings
10/4/2020 Sunday Dominic Boag
10/11/2020 Sunday
10/17/2020 Saturday N/A Workshop on Past Life Regression with Susan Luck   10-12:30

UPCOMING SPEAKERS/EVENTS SUBJECT TO CHANGE/CANCELLATION DUE TO COVID-19



10/18/2020 Sunday Rev. Rosemary Calderalo Rev. Rosemary Calderalo Mediumship and Psychic Development Workshop 1-3 
Cost: $25

10/24/2020 Saturday Stacy Kopchinski Workshop
10/25/2020 Sunday Stacy Kopchinski Tentative for New Board CSE 1 PM
11/1/2020 Sunday
11/8/2020 Sunday Rev. Rosemary Calderalo Rev. Rosemary Calderalo Mediumship and Psychic Development Workshop 1-3 

Cost: $25
11/14/2020 Saturday N/A Psychic Saturday
11/15/2020 Sunday Darren Brittain Darren Brittain

11/22/2020 Sunday Annual Thanksgiving Feast After Service
11/29/2020 Sunday
12/6/2020 Sunday Melody Krafft Melody Krafft Workshop
12/13/2020 Sunday Rev. Rosemary Calderalo Rev. Rosemary Calderalo Mediumship and Psychic Development Workshop 1-3

12/20/2020 Sunday Annual Christmas Dinner After Service
12/27/2020 Sunday Susan Luck
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